The Annual Fund



Excellence in Health Care Is Built on Compassion and Generosity



Please Place Stamp Here

Winter Haven Hospital Foundation 200 Ave. F N.E. Winter Haven, FL 33881

Please accept my enclosed one-time gift of: □ \$50 □ \$100 □ \$250 □ \$500 □ \$1,000 □ Other \$ □ Gift Enclosed Please accept my enclosed ongoing gift of: □ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$100 □ Other \$/month
Please consider adding Winter Haven Hospital Foundation to your will or estate plan. ☐ The Foundation is included in my will or estate plan. ☐ Please send me information about including the Foundation in my will or estate plan. ☐ I would like to discuss other charitable gift alternatives such as stock or real estate.
☐ Please utilize my gift to support Winter Haven Hospital's most current and urgent patient care needs. OR
Designate my gift to: □ Bostick Heart Center □ Winter Haven Women's Hospital □ Florida State University College of Medicine Family Medicine Residency Program at Winter Haven Hospital □ Winter Haven Hospital Stroke Center □ Winter Haven Hospital Center for Behavioral Health/ Winter Haven Hospital Center for Psychiatry □ Winter Haven Hospital Community Blood Center □ Winter Haven Hospital Family Health Centers □ The Winter Haven Hospital Foundation Fund for the Underinsured □ This gift is in memory/in honor of:

Please remember the Winter Haven Hospital Foundation in your will and estate plans. All information is held in strictest confidence. By law, all gifts are eligible for tax deduction. The Winter Haven Hospital Foundation meets all requirements by the Florida Solicitation of Charitable Contributions Act. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free within the state (1-800-435-7532). Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the state. Registration #CH15617. 100 percent of the proceeds of charitable contributions benefit the mission of the Winter Haven Hospital Foundation.